Industrial
Computing
Solutions
1
Power Supply/
Network
Communication/
Peripherals

Embedded Solutions and Stand Alone Systems
Packing List
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
WAFER-6612-R10
3.5” WAFER SBC, Socket 479 Intel® Pentium® M/ Celeron® M
(Dothan core 90nm/Banias core 130nm) FSB 533MHz CPU Board
with VGA, LVDS, TV-Out, GbE, Audio and SATA
19800-000056-RS TV-Out Cable
32200-015100-RS LPT Cable
1 x WAFER-6612 Single board computer
2 x SATA Cable (P/N: 32000-062800-RS)
1 x IDE Flat Cable 44p/44p (P/N: 32200-000009-RS)
1 x SATA Power Cable (P/N: 32100-088600-RS)
1 x USB Cable (P/N: 32000-070301-RS)
1 x CPU Cooler (P/N: 19100-000056-RS)
1 x Audio Cable (P/N: 32000-072100-RS )
1 x RS-232/422/485 Cable (P/N: 32200-026500-RS)
1x KB/MS Cable (P/N: 32000-023800-RS)
1 x Mini Jumper Pack
1 x Utility CD 1 x QIG
Ordering Information
Packing List